HP Integrity NonStop servers offer the highest levels of
service of any platform, while extending the framework
of the HP Adaptive Enterprise and complex business
applications.
HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server
Data sheet
The HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server is the entry-
level server in the Integrity NonStop product family. The

4 GB/processor 64 GB main memory
144 GB internal storage capacity 32 TB internal storage capacity plus external storage arrays
Ordering information
Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server Initial configuration bundles
Part number Description
M1002M4 HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 2-processor bundle: 4 GB memory
M1004M4 HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 4-processor bundle: 4 GB memory
M1006M4 HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 6-processor bundle: 4 GB memory
M1008M4 HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 8-processor bundle: 4 GB memory
M1002MB HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 2-processor bundle: 8 GB memory
M1004MB HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 4-processor bundle: 8 GB memory
M1006MB HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 6-processor bundle: 8 GB memory
M1008MB HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server 8-processor bundle: 8 GB memory
Integrity NonStop NS1000 upgrades
Part number Description
M1000P2M4 HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server processor add-on bundle (two processors, 4 GB memory per processor,
plus ServerNet fabric connectivity)
M1000P2MB HP Integrity NonStop NS1000 Server processor add-on bundle (two processors, 8 GB memory per processor,
plus ServerNet fabric connectivity)
4AA0-5387ENW Rev. 1, June 2006
For more information, visit www.hp.com/go/integritynonstop/1000
© Copyright 2006 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to